Extension of 5 Minutes, 

2) Last Date of Submission 
‘of EMD With KYC 

Is - 01-Dec-2025 Up To 5:00 
PM. (IST. 

1. Reserve Price, 
2.EMD of the Property, 

3. Bid Increment 
1) Reserve rice: 

Rs.47.50,000 (Rupees Forty 
seven lakhs fifty thousand only) 

2) EMD: Rs 4,75,000/- 
(Rupees Four lakhs seventy 
five thousand only) 10% of 

Reserve Price...3) Bid 
Increment - Rs. 25,000/~ 3) Date of Inspection: 15- 

Terms and Conditions of the Public Auction are as under; 
| The Secured asset will not be sold below the Reserve price. @ The Auction Sale will be online through e-auc-|